HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

Iv.# 030-103

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #

~ (Tvo Copies) I-1T1: Y N

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETRAM NGUYEN NGOC HO

Last Middle First

Current Address: 109/41 LE QUOC HUNG Street, P 12, Q 4, HO CHI MINH City, VIET NAM

Date of Birth: 06-09-1926 Place of Birth: Hanoi, Viet Nam

Previous Occupation (before 1975) Lt. Colonnel of the ARVN.

(Rank & Position)

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: Fram  ¢_16-1975 To 12-07-1980

Years: -5 Months: 6 Days: 21

3. SPOKRSOR'S KRAME: NGUYEN, KIM ANH
"~ : Rame

TAMPA, FL - 33647 Phone:

Address and Telephone Number

Lk, NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IK THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

NGUYEN, TUONG LAN Nephew

Springfield, VA- 22151

Phone:

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: g- ) - /75? “




'y

age 2

n

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) NGUYEN, NGOC HO -

(Listed on pezge 1)

-

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSEIP?P
PA.
HOANG, THI NHAN 11-09-1931 Wife
NGUYEN, HOANG DUC 05-29-1956 Son
NGUYEN, HOANG KHIEM 03-24~1960 Son
NGUYEN, HOANG OANH 10-15-1968 Daughter
DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1f different from zbove)
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Attachments: 1. Re-Education Camp Release
2. Copies of Birth Certificate
3. Letter sent to ODP to request help N
4. Receipt of the U.S. Department of Justice .

to petition for relatives.
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1.

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 222050635

TELEPHONE:
! IV.f 030-103
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies)

I-1T71: Y ). {

The purpose of this form is to identify persomns who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICART IN VIETRAM NGUYEN NGOC HO

Tast “Middle First

Current Address: 109/41 LE QUOC HUNG Street, P 12, Q 4, HO CHI MINH City, VIET NAM

Date of Birth: 06-09-1926 Place of Birth: Hanoi, Viet Nam

Previous Occupation (before 1975) Lt. Colonnel of the ARVN.,

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPERT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From ¢ 161975 To 12-07-1980

Years: 5 Months: 6 Days: 21

SPORSOR'S KAME: NGUYEN, KIM ANH

Name
TAMPA, FL - 33647  Phone:

Address and Telephone Kumber

KAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IFK THE U.S. .

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

NGUYEN, TUONG LAN Nephew

Springfield, VA~ 22151

Phone:

If you are eligible to file for the aspplicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietpam on
INS Form I-130 must do sa.

DATE PREPARED: G- )- 1989




HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

IV.¥ 030-103

POLITICAL PRISORER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. ¥

(TUO Copies ) I-lTl: Y N

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICART IN VIETRAM NGUYEN NGOC HO

Last Middle First

Current Address: 109/41 LE QUOC HUNG Street, P 12, Q 4, HO CHI MINH City, VIET NAM

Date of Birth: 06-09-1926 Place of Birth: Hanoi, Viet Nam

Previous Occupation (before 1975) Lt. Colonnel of the ARVN.

(Rank & Position)

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From ¢ 16-1975 To 12-07-1980

Years: A Months: 6 Days: 21

3. SPORSOR'S KAME: NGUYEN, KIM ANH

Rame
TAMPA, FL - 33647 Phone:

Address and Telepbone Bumber

4, KRAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IR THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

NGUYEN, TUONG LAN Nephew

Springfield, VA- 22151

Phone:

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: G- )-89
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NGUYEN, NGOC HO -

Listed on page 1)

-

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ

{ DATE OF BEIRTH| RELATIONSHIP?
PA.
HOANG, THI NHAN 11-09-1931 Wife
NGUYEN, HOANG DUC 05~29-1956 Son
NGUYEN, HOANG KHIEM 03-24-1960 Son
NGUYEN, HOANG QANH 10-15-1968 Daughter

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS’:(if édifferent from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Attachments: 1. Re-Education Camp Release

2. Copies of Birth Certificate

3, Letter sent to ODP to request help

4., Receipt of the U.S. Department of Justice .

to petition for relatives.
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I CIA-ZINE TU-NEAN
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan)
CATE, PLACE OF BIRTH
{Nam, noi sinh)

SZX (Nam hay Nu) :
VARITAL STATUS

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

~DDRESES IN VIETNAM :

'Dia chil tzi Viet-Nam)

20LITICAL PRISONER (Co
If

‘LACE OF RE-ZDUCATION:
AMP (Trai tu)

ROFEESSION (Nghe ngnlep)

DUCATION
N ARMY

N U.S.
(Quan doi VN)

N GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN)

PPLICATION FOR 0.D.P.

A

UMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING
Ten than nhan thap

ZILING ADDRESS IN VN

- e
-

fuee e v
" asa s

(Dla chi lien lac
P 12, Q 4, HO CHI MINH

=TRI VIZT-NAM P.0. BCX 5425 ARLIN

NGTON, V.
INTRKE FORM (Two Corles) 2 av__ s
MAU DON VE LY-LICE MO\S‘O} BOTLIC

AR TAARRRTRN

NGUYEN NGOC HO
Last (Ten HoO) Miccle (Giua) rirst (Ten ccl)
06-09-1926 Hanoi, Viet Nam
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
Male (Nam): X Female (Nu):
Single (Doc %than): vlarried (Co lap gia éinh):

109/41 LE QUOC HUNG, P 12, Q 4, HO CHI MINH City, VIET NAM

la +u nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) X No (Khong)___

Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 6-16-1975 To (Den):_12-07-1980

NAM HA, North Viet Nam

Lt. Colonnel

(Du hoc tai My) : Engineer Basic & Supplv Co

Rank (Cap bac): Lt, Colonnel

Position (Chuc wvu):
\ Date (nam): j975
(Da co nap don cho QODP): Yes (Co): XXX
IV Number (SO ho 50) 030-103
No (Khong):

(So nguei éi
tung)

theo): 4
Xin ghi ben sau voli

day <u chi i
tal VN) :_109/41 LE QUOC HUNG Street

VIET NAM

City,

b3 S

& RDDRZES OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE

VT (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguci Bac <xo):
NGUYEN KIM ANH
TAMPA, FL - 33647
-S. CITIZEN (Quoc +ich Hoa=-Ky):. Yes (co): _ XXX . No (Khong):
ZLATIONSEIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Sister

WE & SIGNATURE: LGt KoM A - //Z/ue/ %lm/ |8
3DRZES & TTLEPHONEL CF INTORMANT
Zen, Chu xy, Dia chi va Dien thozai cua ncuoi d1e§~a0ﬁ nay) ~
e Sange- FL- 336077
WTE: C;@é/ﬁkﬂéy / $7 4?%’7\
MontHd (Thang) Day (Ncay) Year (Nam)



W

NAME 0F ZEINCIPAL LPELICANT [(PA) NGUYEN NGOC HO
{Zistel on cease .
NAMEZE OF DJZPINDENT/LCCOMPARYING FZATCIVZS Y CTATZ QOF ZZIETE| =mziTCungzr=: Tt
Tk,
HOANG THI NHAN 11-09-1931 Wife
NGUYEN, HOANG DUC ' 05-29-1956 Son
NGUYEN, HOANG KHIEM 03-24-1960 Son
NGUYEN, HOANG OANH 10-15-1968 Daughter
f i
!
]
i
DZPINDENT 'S ADDEZISS :(if Eifferent from above)

Attachments: 1. Re-Education Camp Release

1

2. Copies of Birth Certificates

3. Letter sent to ODP to request help

4. Receipt of the US. Department of Justice
to petition for relatives.



GIA-ZINE TU-NEANR

e g -
S -

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan)

PLACE OF BIRTH :
noi sinh)

- = e
[of S p-ay)

(Nam,
SZX (Nam hay Nu) :

MARITARL STATUS
(Tinh trang gia &inh):

1DDREESS IN VIETNAM :
Dia chi %fai Viet-Nam)

CEINE-TRI VIEZT-NaM P.C.

ARPLINGTON,

4
w

BCX 54:5 Vi,

22205-2¢3
INTAXE FORM (Two Cerles) 7 ar__ s
MAD DON VE LY-LICH T /_jOSd B0OTLC

REARXRARXRRRRN N

NGUYEN NGOC HO
Last (Ten RO) Mrccie (Glua) rirst (Ten ccl)
06-09-1926 Hanoi, Viet Nam
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
Male (Nam): X Female (Nu):
€ingle (Doc than): rarried (Co lap gia éinh): X

109/41 LE QUOC HUNG, P 12, Q 4, HO CHI MINH City, VIET NAM

0LITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) _x _ No (Khong)___

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 6-16-1975 To (Den) :_312-07-1980
"LACE OF RE~EDUCATION: NAM HA, North Viet Nam
BAMP (Trai tu)
"ROFESSION (Nche nghiep): Lt. Colonnel
:DUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) : Engineer Basic & Supplv Course, Fort Belvoir. VA-USA 6/196
N ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): Lt. Colonnel
N GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu):__

\ Date (nam): j975
PPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): VYes (LO): XXX
IV Number (So ho so): 030-103

‘ No (Khong): :
UMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So ncuci éi theo): 4 ‘

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin chi ben sau vol cday cu coi i
2ZLING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : 109/41 LE QUOC HUNG Street

T P 12, Q 4, HO CHI MINH Citv, VIET NAM

XME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten

va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguol Bao =x0):
NGUYEN KIM ANH

TAMPA, FL - 33647

.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Eoa=-Ky):. Yes (co): XXX .

ZLATIONSEIP WITH PRISONER (lien he veci tu nhan tai VN):

4

AMT & SIGNATURE:

/ YU A, AT A 4 /ﬂ//{t/ﬁn

No (Khong):

Sister

JDRESS & TEZLEIPEONE OF INTORMANT ag ! /,
Zen, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thozi cuz ncuci ien don nagl ~
_ [deps . fol - B3E4TT
N B . . 4 ’ »
Tz Seps b / 17457
Men#gn (Thang) Dey (Ngay) Year (Nam)



NANMT OF FEINCIPAL LTBLICANT (24) NGUYEN NGOC HO
s T (Lilstes con cege 1)
l NEMZ OF TIZPZINDENT/ACCOMPANYING SZ_ATIVZS{ DATE QT EZIRTE| SzZiTCcoug=Ezz T2
TL,
HOANG THI NHAN 11-09-1931 Wife
NGUYEN, HOANG DUC ' 05-29-1956 Son
NGUYEN, HOANG KHIEM 03-24-1960 Son
NGUYEN, HOANG OANH | 10-15-1968 Daughter -
! i
!
j
i
i
i
DIPINDINT 'S ADTEES 1(i1f gifferent from adove)

sODITICNAL INFORMATION

Attachments: 1. Re-Education Camp Release

2. Copies of Birth Certificates

3. Letter sent to ODP to request help

4. Receipt of the US. Department of Justice

to petition for relatives.
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&
THANH PHO HA-NO)
1 iLLE‘D" HANOI

F ,
/ Nam.(
Annds (7

QUOC™- GIA VIET - NAM
Etat du Viét-Nam

_*.h_-

_SINH, T0, GIA-THU VIET-NAM
ETAT CIVIL VIETNAMIGN

TRICH LUC GIA 'I'HU

EXTRA lT DE

MABIAGI‘ ‘

Clia (de~NGUYENSHGOCSHO V- HOANG-THT-NEN.

Cudi vo tht miy
Rang du mariage

e

Ngay khai,
Dale de la publication

Ngay vA noi lam 18 cuéi.
Date et lieu de la célébratian

Ten, ho va tudi nguoi chong
Nom, prénom et age de l‘époux

Nghd va ché & ngudi chdng
Sa profession et son domicile

!

e m T mm nlm Im ''''''''' .
Do '———‘—m Pod m_%h T I

mocm,»-

Tén ho va tudi ngwoi vy
Nom prénom et dge del'épouse

Ngh& va ché & nguoi v

B cl:6ag — Pere de I'¢poux
Tudi, Son age

Nghs va chd & b chdng

Sa profession et sondomicile -

Sa profession el son domicile |

Tén tudi me chéng
Méere de I'époux, son age

Vo thir mily. Son rang d’¢pouse

Nghé va ché & me chong

Sa profession et son domicile

5
7| Ten b8 vo, Tubi S . .
el Pere de 'épouse et
H Lpf: of sou age Bohng-Gi&-'nn,V, b&: miod ‘sau tuai
E Nghé va ché 6 bd ve — ! &1 l . | I
il sa profession et son dumicile | ng . .
o - ; . —
5| Tén me vg, Tudi 1
Mére de 'épouse, son age L vl
Vo ki miy, Sonrangd’'épouse (‘
| Nghé va ché & me vo o
i Sa profession et son domxcxle l
Hanoi, ngdy - e SAO Y NHU sb
K)" e 84y EU_fha,ugThﬁi I952 (Pour exlirait .conforme)
g . -
Sigre : Tidp theo nhung

o tHanoi, nguy W
Ve lm -no
T

coi viée Smy Tu', Glé Thu Q.

T Y. 0f:




]l 0, ho vA tudi nguoi chdng l
Nom, prénom el age de l«époux |

Nghé va chd & ngwoi chdng
Sa profession et son domicile

Tén, hg va tudi nguoi v
Nom prénom et dge del’épouse

Nghg vd chd & ngudoi vy
Sa profession el son domicile

B& cl:6ag — Pére de I'¢poux

Tudi, Son age

Ngheé va ché & b chdng
- -K-8a profession el :on domicile

Tén tudi me chdng =~
Mére de ’époux, son age

Vg thia mily.Son rang d’¢pouse

Nghé va ché & me chong

Sa profession et son domicile
- Tén b8 vg, Tudi
Pére de ’épouse et son age

Nghe va ché & bd vo

Sa profession et son domicile

P

Ten me vo, Tubi I
Mcére de I'épouse, son age e

ouvy — agax-gwonsy ‘duwsg

Vo Lk mily, Sonrang d’épouse

i Nghé va ché & me vo

| Sa profession el son domicile | .. o SRR AU S e
: " Hanoi, ngay - cny SAO Y NHU sb
Ky tén : s o_%‘ Muoi I952 (Pour exlrait .con‘orme)

Sigee : - - . e Hanoi, ngfxy 2
lgre: Ti‘p theo nhung chu ky LGV IER Thi-,TNr:zgngEm‘_ P -ng
e o coi viée Sinky Tk, Gia Thu Qe
[ iiat et (L’officief de I'é1at civil) 7
d r’

DI-QUANG-GIA)
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NAM.PHAN

‘PO - THANH SAIGON

Toéa Hanh-Chanh Quan v

S¢ higu _2324

L T

" Gube pnf 10800

VIET-NAM CONG-HOA

H

O-TICH

H/4

TRICH-LYC BQ KHAI SANH

Nhd in loh. No-v-Vitt Saigen. 6 60 DT

i

Tén, ho d&a nhd

Nguyén-hoang=-Ehiln

Phai .

Ram

Hai mudi b8a thang ba, nim

Ngay sanh. . . . . n8t ngan chin trim sau mudi,
hOi 9 gld 464

Noi sanh 160; @gi-1§ Nhén-V§

Tén, ho ngudi cha . Nguyén~nggo-H6

" Tudi , ‘Ba mudi b8n

Nghe-nghiep . " sl-quen '

Noi cu-ngy

109/41; su=-xa 18-qula-Hung

—

Tén, ho ngudi me .

Hoang-thj~-Khan

Tubi ,

Hai mudi chin

Nghg-nghiép

N§i-trg

Noi cu-ngy

109/4I, cu-xa L8-quSc-Hung

Vg chanh hay tha .

V¢ chanh

PRV AP

~ Lap tqi Saigon, ngdy ... zs_thén&j_m_.no 60
TRICH-LUC Y BAN CHANH :

Saigon, ngay_ 23 _théng—5___nam |9 60

ey

-

~Qoga;Trudng, Quan
[IRCE ST Y .

Wan,

—

.Z/w v%fn %ﬁe&a
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' ETAT CIVIL VIEINAMIEN
Sinh, T, Gid-tha Vietnam

VILLE DE HANOI
~ THANE PRO  HA-NOI

N°_1580

ACTE DE NAISSANCE

de_mmmaa.m___

—er

GQott

Timbre.

Expédition.

Total. . . . . _

de legisirc des Acles de Naissance d%} Mairie de%m ;'f
' pour l‘année 19 26 25

Wt G,

e o TR e e M

Nom el prémom de l'enfant

Tén vi ho dta bé con

Son sexe

Con giai hay (4 con gii

Date dec naissance

Ngdy sinb thing J¢

Lieu de naissanco

Noi sinh

Nom et prénom du pére

Tén via ho nguti b3

Sa profession

Ngh® onghiép ngudi bd

Son domicile

- Chd & cha ngudi bo

Nom et prémom de la mére

Tén va ho ngudi me

Son rang d‘épouse

Vg thir miy -

v rm smes s s it e ——— -

Sa profession

~.Nghe nghi¢p nguii me

o

%
“If* Son domicile

Chd & cdia ngudi me

N’{&y khu -

——Rue-Borgnis-Desbordes —
Hano{

a2 —— e d
NGUYEN -~ VAl - THAI

Secrétaire

45, Bue Jules. Torxy——--
’ ' —Hanoi

C———— B ————

TTTTTPramler Tang

&'Mcinti .

45, Bne Jules ,‘ m‘*"" -- -.___"_'_.:‘r‘—'

-—

—— . e ——

Douze Ju:ln 192§ -,




‘ R - . ; L e s »
. e e e L e e
i ey - --—-—.—-—--— Sy :
; L Nom du déclarant _ ST i o
e , Son ige -M—MBPHW
R _Ten ogudi ding khai Ce : §~-I . e |
Tubi ngudi dirng khai ~ e ]
A Sa brofession Mﬂe—“—m**d—h- |
X " adgbna _
> Nghé nghi¢p
- Son domicijle L
. ‘Hanoi
Chd & — 3 .
' Nom du fer Témoin . )
Son ige v
Tén ngudi lam clitng thic nhdl Nguyén-Van-Thio. 49 ans
‘ Tuoi J—
o Sa profession :
Secrétaire
Nghé nghi¢p -
. Son doml’clle Reno
: Chd & :
; . v " Nowm d;a 2¢ Pémoin : _ o )
: a3 - Son #ge e '
. : | 8 Nguyen—Huy-Cac 52 ans
- Tén ngudi lam cb\mg lhu- hm S
—:;-»..\, EPEGESE 4 WLy S ‘]UUI"" T s - AR S N e
= Sa profession - . e '
) A ~ . Lettré
h . Ngh& oghié¢p e :
, ) ‘Son domicile -
<. B x. v Ha.BOi
s Cho © _
] .
i Le déclarant et les témotns, L'Officier de I'Etat Civil,
b, ‘ : :A
T Signé % Belleville Signé gl
KY TEN ] KY TEN F11isible
i ' Thio - Cac TR
P . | e
v Pour . extrait conforme
g Sao y nhu 80
Nanoi, le_. IS Juin 1950 . - )
L‘Officier de lI'Etat Cioll, “
Uén coi vige sinh, Tir, Gla-the
* N %



86 higu__04S KHA! SANH

Nhi In Lim-Vién Dalat

Tén ho &u nhi _ Nm;’g:gp‘éﬂg':’gAmf,
Phai Bt
Sanh nvay muol 1m thang 'udi nim mbt nrgr} cbin

{Ngay, thdng, nim)
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U.S. Department of Justice
Immigration and Naturalization Service . .
. ]

F. 0. KOX 548808 C ODATE:

DALLAS » TX REF NO: 586420269
733568008

OB/29/89

TIME: 40:45% '

HRECE R —HE—SRE~E- 271 ~001 66 *xxx
THE AROVE RECEIPT NUMEER HUST ACCOMPANY ALL INQUIRIES!

RECEIVED $40.00 IN THIZ FORM OF PERSONAL CHECK

FROM ' ' K1t aNH NGUYEN
GENEFICYARY : HO : NGOC ‘ HGUYEN
FETITIONER: KIH HGUYEN

FORM © 1130

FROCESSTHG VOUR FURM WILL REQUIFE K. MNGUYERN
A MLHIMRUA OF 120 DAYS. IV YOU HAVE
NOT HEARD FROM US WITHIN & MONTHY,
THEN YOU Moy CONTACT THIS OFFICGE. Tt FL.

33&4°7

Form G-854 (10-15-86)

e T T i e i e, compn apy i S iy, e,



-— /7 e
Ngay 1, thang 9, nam 1989.

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
P. 0. Box 5435,
Arlington, VA - 22205-0635

Kiﬁ% thua Hbi,

Toi la Nguyen Kim Anh, xin Quy Hoi can thiép cho anh t6i 1la
Nguyen Ngoc Ho, cdu quin nhin Viét Nam, va gia dinh dudc ghi
vao danh sgch nhd;é qugn nhan Viet Nam ddéc’chi;h ph& Mi‘cho
ull tién vao nude M§.

Dinh kem theo day 1la nhdflg gidy td ma toi da n6p cho ODP va
U.S. Department of Justice.

Ne& can phé& bo’tuc them glay t6 gi khac, xin Quy H01 cho téi
duac biet va se xin bo’tuc sau. Ngoal ra, cung Xin Quy HQl can
thigp vai ODP céﬁ cho anh toi vg gia dinh tho gidi thiéu (Letter
of Introduction) de bo tuc glay td o V1et Nam.

Xin thanh thuc cam on Quy H01.
. / —
gi>[l14{ £l
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1.

2.

3.

'R

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:

TELEPHONE: VEWL . #:

I-171#: Y

NO

EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETRAM Vv YBY NEope ko

Last Middle ~ First
, Current Address:JO‘Bj[LI/\ \£ &JAS‘L{'('U“.L‘\b P\ Al TRHDM .

Date of Birth: ng] g 112‘6 Place of Birth: W< y) 5

Previous Occupation (before 1975) breol

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From ¢ [/2 ] 3 To [+]|6 X ]Re
1 1 7

Years: I Months: Days:

-
SPONSOR'S NAME:__ Woune,,  Wiaa Awfa/
Jd d Name

) Tondra_Xo. 2 2 a U3
Address and Telephone Number '

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.

Rame, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S5. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

Page 2

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
PA.

TO

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



ODP CHECK FORM

\}j Date: '3{/ ij?*?

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
: RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

—_

Name : ()\)OMMIML o [do
Date of Birth: -G>_ lC? ilf:

Address in VN

Spouse Name: IQNQCREXJ %Qlj Whﬁuail -
- A

Number of Accompanying Relatives:

g/ Reeducation Time: f/’ Years Months Days

IV 4 © Lol 60
\/O< '
\L/ (L VEWL #
I-171 : Yes; No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes ;

Special List #

Sponsor: k:&AiA FEDK)%

v laamSet
_/ B
o
Remarks; N U Yt
(From Mr. Sullivan) O/,j“vlﬁj
N /
Sincerely,
—/

KHUC MINH THO
Tel. # -
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